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198312160002
27210

12/16/1983
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

54 231

198312280002
31320

12/28/1983
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

54 320

198401170000
10010

01/17/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

54 650

198311230002
14380

11/23/1983
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

53 836

198404040000
68560

04/04/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

55 940

198405020000
90710

05/02/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

56 405

198405300001
11370

05/30/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 866

198406200001
28450

06/20/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 220

198408220001
78280

08/22/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

58 374

198411020002
31790

11/02/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

7 365

198411120002
38450

11/12/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

8 261 198409070001
90070

198411200002
43310

11/20/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

9 338

198411270002
47080

11/27/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

9 825

198411270002
47700

11/27/1984
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

9 914 198411270002
47020

198501040000
04820

01/04/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANNISTON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

13 727

198504090000
78650

04/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

23 439

198504090000
79020

04/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

23 439

198503260000
66810

03/26/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

21 947



198506050001
21670

06/05/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

29 303

198505220001
11590

05/22/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

27 919

198506210001
35140

06/21/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

31 538

198509040001
94060

09/04/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

40 10

198509200002
07770

09/20/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

42 17

198510150002
27780

10/15/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

44 948

198509270002
13030

09/27/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

42 750

198510240002
34850

10/24/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

46 102

198510240002
35580

10/24/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

46 129

198510280002
36780

10/28/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

46 533

198512020002
66860

12/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

50 995

198602140000
42220

02/14/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

60 927


